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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 20 Masc., 100m Papallona Open
11/5/2024 - 18:10 Resultats
CIR 58.52 MORALES ROBERT, Daniel ESP GIRONA 10/5/2014
CR 1:04.08 AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. SALLENT ARRANZ, Eric 03 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:04.17 566 566,00
2. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:06.91 499 499,00
3. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:07.56 500 500,00
4. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:08.97 470 470,00
5. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.44 663 663,00
6. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:11.79 600 600,00
7. MORALES HURTADO, Adrian 95 U.E. D'Horta 1:11.86 403 403,00
8. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 1:13.47 377 377,00
9. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:15.57 514 514,00

10. CAPDEVILA MIRA, Javier 69 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:25.82 351 351,00
GONZALEZ LAMPURDANES, Ismael78 C.N. Tarraco 1:25.82 290 290,00

12. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:33.08 209 209,00

20+

1. SALLENT ARRANZ, Eric 03 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:04.17 566 566,00
2. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 1:13.47 377 377,00

25+

1. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:06.91 499 499,00
2. MORALES HURTADO, Adrian 95 U.E. D'Horta 1:11.86 403 403,00

35+

1. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:07.56 500 500,00
2. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:08.97 470 470,00

40+

1. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:33.08 209 209,00

45+

1. GONZALEZ LAMPURDANES, Ismael78 C.N. Tarraco 1:25.82 290 290,00

55+

1. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.44 663 663,00
2. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:11.79 600 600,00
3. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:15.57 514 514,00
4. CAPDEVILA MIRA, Javier 69 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:25.82 351 351,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:09.44 663 663,00
2. ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:11.79 600 600,00
3. SALLENT ARRANZ, Eric 03 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:04.17 566 566,00
4. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:15.57 514 514,00
5. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:07.56 500 500,00
6. SABRI AYATS, Omar 97 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 1:06.91 499 499,00
7. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 1:08.97 470 470,00
8. MORALES HURTADO, Adrian 95 U.E. D'Horta 1:11.86 403 403,00
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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 20, Masc., 100m Papallona, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

9. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 1:13.47 377 377,00
10. CAPDEVILA MIRA, Javier 69 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:25.82 351 351,00
11. GONZALEZ LAMPURDANES, Ismael78 C.N. Tarraco 1:25.82 290 290,00
12. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:33.08 209 209,00


